

MASONRY

					Form For Sub Bid - Included and SIGNED Bid Bond Included (5%) DCAMM Certificate of Eligibility DCAMM Update Statement ANY general bidder EXCEPT ONLY used by following general bidders		Symbol Legend & Key																																	
							<table border="1"> <tr> <th colspan="2">Alternates</th> <th colspan="2">Submitted Forms</th> </tr> <tr> <td>1</td> <td>Standard Deck to Dovetail Deck</td> <td>•</td> <td>Included in BID submission</td> </tr> <tr> <td>2</td> <td>Pocket Park Design</td> <td></td> <td>Omitted in this BID submission</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="4">Indicates "NC", "N/A", "no change", or omitted from BID form</td> </tr> <tr> <td>-</td> <td>Indicates a subtraction</td> <td colspan="2"></td> </tr> <tr> <th colspan="4">Sub-Bid Preferences</th> </tr> <tr> <td>X</td> <td colspan="3">may be used by any general bidder EXCEPT:</td> </tr> <tr> <td>✓</td> <td colspan="3">may ONLY be used by the following general bidders</td> </tr> </table>		Alternates		Submitted Forms		1	Standard Deck to Dovetail Deck	•	Included in BID submission	2	Pocket Park Design		Omitted in this BID submission	Indicates "NC", "N/A", "no change", or omitted from BID form				-	Indicates a subtraction			Sub-Bid Preferences				X	may be used by any general bidder EXCEPT:			✓	may ONLY be used by the following general bidders		
Alternates		Submitted Forms																																						
1	Standard Deck to Dovetail Deck	•	Included in BID submission																																					
2	Pocket Park Design		Omitted in this BID submission																																					
Indicates "NC", "N/A", "no change", or omitted from BID form																																								
-	Indicates a subtraction																																							
Sub-Bid Preferences																																								
X	may be used by any general bidder EXCEPT:																																							
✓	may ONLY be used by the following general bidders																																							
Name of Contractor	Bid Sum \$776,464	Alternates	Addenda (7)	Submitted Forms	Sub-Bid Preferences		Sub-Sub Bidders Class of Work Sub-sub Bidder Amount		Remarks																															
Marmelo Brothers Construction	\$ 794,000.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •																																				
		2																																						
Cenedella Masonry Inc.	\$ 877,065.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •																																				
		2																																						
Fernandes Masonry, Inc.	\$ 808,000.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •																																				
		2																																						
Costa Brothers Masonry	\$ 800,000.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •																																				
		2																																						
Chapman Waterproofing Company			<input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged																																					
Empire Masonry Corp.	\$ 724,000.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •																																				
		2																																						
K. Walter Construction, Inc.	\$ 887,000.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •																																				
		2																																						

APPARENT LOW BID \$ 724,000.00

MISCELLANEOUS METALS & ORNAMENTAL IRON

Form For Sub Bid - Included and SIGNED Bid Bond Included (5%) DCAMM Certificate of Eligibility DCAMM Update Statement ANY general bidder EXCEPT ONLY used by following general bidders	Symbol Legend & Key	
	Alternates	Submitted Forms
	1 Standard Deck to Dovetail Deck 2 Pocket Park Design Indicates "NC", "N/A", "no change", or omitted from BID form - Indicates a subtraction	● Included in BID submission ○ Omitted in this BID submission
	Sub-Bid Preferences	
		X may be used by any general bidder EXCEPT: ✓ may ONLY be used by the following general bidders

Name of Contractor	Bid Sum \$238,885	Alternates	Addenda (7)	Submitted Forms	Sub-Bid Preferences	Sub-Sub Bidders <small>Class of Work Sub-sub Bidder Amount</small>	Remarks
Colantonio, Inc.	\$ 291,900.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●			
		2					
V & G Iron Works, Inc.	\$ 294,444.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●			
		2					
L & L Contracting, Inc.	\$ 471,500.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●			
		2					
North Shore Steel Co., Inc.	\$ 277,200.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●			
		2					
SMJ Metal Co., Inc.	\$ 297,850.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●			
		2					
Larkin Iron Works, Inc.	\$ 248,100.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●			
		2					
United Steel Inc.			<input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged				

APPARENT LOW BID \$ 248,100.00

WATERPROOFING, DAMPPROOFING AND CAULKING

Form For Sub Bid - Included and SIGNED Bid Bond Included (5%) DCAMM Certificate of Eligibility DCAMM Update Statement ANY general bidder EXCEPT ONLY used by following general bidders				Symbol Legend & Key			
				Alternates		Submitted Forms	
				1	Standard Deck to Dovetail Deck	●	Included in BID submission
				2	Pocket Park Design	○	Omitted in this BID submission
				Sub-Bid Preferences			
				X	may be used by any general bidder EXCEPT:		
				✓	may ONLY be used by the following general bidders		

Name of Contractor	Bid Sum \$209,647	Alternates	Addenda (7)	Submitted Forms	Sub-Bid Preferences	Sub-Sub Bidders Class of Work Sub-sub Bidder Amount	Remarks
P.J. Spillane Co., Inc.	\$ 194,000.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●			
		2 <input type="checkbox"/>					
Folan Waterproofing & Construction Co., Inc.	\$ 198,000.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●			
		2 <input type="checkbox"/>					
Chapman Waterproofing Company	\$ 179,000.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●			
		2 <input type="checkbox"/>					
Armani Restoration Inc.	\$ 192,737.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●			
		2 <input type="checkbox"/>					
Superior Caulking & Waterproofing Co., Inc.	\$ 187,115.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●			
		2 <input type="checkbox"/>					
Beacon Waterproofing & Restoration, Inc.	\$ 198,007.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●			
		2 <input type="checkbox"/>					
Commercial Masonry Corp.		<input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged					
Acme Waterproofing Co., Inc.	\$ 171,922.00	1 <input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●			
		2 <input type="checkbox"/>					

APPARENT LOW BID \$ 171,922.00

ROOFING AND FLASHING

					Form For Sub Bid - Included and SIGNED Bid Bond Included (5%) DCAMM Certificate of Eligibility DCAMM Update Statement		ANY general bidder EXCEPT ONLY used by following general bidders		Symbol Legend & Key																																	
									<table border="1"> <tr> <th colspan="2">Alternates</th> <th colspan="2">Submitted Forms</th> </tr> <tr> <td>1</td> <td>Standard Deck to Dovetail Deck</td> <td>•</td> <td>Included in BID submission</td> </tr> <tr> <td>2</td> <td>Pocket Park Design</td> <td></td> <td>Omitted in this BID submission</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="4">Indicates "NC", "N/A", "no change", or omitted from BID form</td> </tr> <tr> <td>-</td> <td>Indicates a subtraction</td> <td colspan="2"></td> </tr> <tr> <th colspan="4">Sub-Bid Preferences</th> </tr> <tr> <td>X</td> <td colspan="3">may be used by any general bidder EXCEPT:</td> </tr> <tr> <td>✓</td> <td colspan="3">may ONLY be used by the following general bidders</td> </tr> </table>		Alternates		Submitted Forms		1	Standard Deck to Dovetail Deck	•	Included in BID submission	2	Pocket Park Design		Omitted in this BID submission	Indicates "NC", "N/A", "no change", or omitted from BID form				-	Indicates a subtraction			Sub-Bid Preferences				X	may be used by any general bidder EXCEPT:			✓	may ONLY be used by the following general bidders		
Alternates		Submitted Forms																																								
1	Standard Deck to Dovetail Deck	•	Included in BID submission																																							
2	Pocket Park Design		Omitted in this BID submission																																							
Indicates "NC", "N/A", "no change", or omitted from BID form																																										
-	Indicates a subtraction																																									
Sub-Bid Preferences																																										
X	may be used by any general bidder EXCEPT:																																									
✓	may ONLY be used by the following general bidders																																									
Name of Contractor	Bid Sum \$505,604	Alternates	Addenda (7)	Submitted Forms	Sub-Bid Preferences		Sub-Sub Bidders Class of Work Sub-sub Bidder Amount			Remarks																																
Rockwell Roofing, Inc.	\$ 489,000.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •																																						
		2																																								
Stanley Roofing Company, Inc.	\$ 405,000.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •	X		Seaver Construction																																			
		2																																								
Capeway Roofing Systems, Inc.	\$ 415,400.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •																																						
		2																																								
Greenwood Industries, Inc.	\$ 371,000.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •																																						
		2																																								
Feeley, McAnespie, Inc.	\$ 438,000.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •																																						
		2																																								
GIBSON Roofs, Inc.	\$ 575,000.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •	X		Northern Contracting Corp.																																			
		2																																								
John F. Shea Co., Inc.	\$ 545,000.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •	X		Northern Contracting Corp.																																			
		2																																								

APPARENT LOW BID	\$ 371,000.00
------------------	---------------

GLASS AND GLAZING

					Form For Sub Bid - Included and SIGNED Bid Bond Included (5%) DCAMM Certificate of Eligibility DCAMM Update Statement		ANY general bidder EXCEPT ONLY used by following general bidders		Symbol Legend & Key		
									Submitted Forms		
									Sub-Bid Preferences		
									Sub-Sub Bidders		
									Remarks		
Name of Contractor		Bid Sum	Alternates	Addenda (7)	Submitted Forms	Sub-Bid Preferences		Class of Work Sub-sub Bidder Amount			
Aluminum & Glass Concepts, Inc.		\$ 20,166.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •	X	H.V. Collins Company				
			2								
R&R Window Contractors, Inc.				<input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged							
Greenfield Glass Company		\$ 134,000.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •						
			2								Acknowledged only Six (6) addenda - acceptable based on content of 7th addenda.
G.V.W., Inc.		\$ 28,530.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •	✓	GVW, Inc.				
			2								
Kapiloffs Glass Inc.		\$ 19,000.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •						
			2								

APPARENT LOW BID \$ 19,000.00

TILING

					Form For Sub Bid - Included and SIGNED Bid Bond Included (5%) DCAMM Certificate of Eligibility DCAMM Update Statement		ANY general bidder EXCEPT ONLY used by following general bidders		Symbol Legend & Key				
									Alternates		Submitted Forms		
									1 Standard Deck to Dovetail Deck		● Included in BID submission		
									2 Pocket Park Design		○ Omitted in this BID submission		
									-		Indicates "NC", "N/A", "no change", or omitted from BID form		
											Sub-Bid Preferences		
											X may be used by any general bidder EXCEPT:		
											✓ may ONLY be used by the following general bidders		
Name of Contractor		Bid Sum	Alternates	Addenda (7)	Submitted Forms	Sub-Bid Preferences			Sub-Sub Bidders Class of Work Sub-sub Bidder Amount			Remarks	
Joseph Cohn & Son Tile & Terrazzo, LLC		\$ 154,962.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●								Acknowledged only Six (6) addenda - acceptable based on content of 7th addenda.
			2										
Ayotte & King For Tile, Inc.		\$ 89,890.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●								
			2										
Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialists, Inc.		\$ 121,210.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●	X	PDS Engineering						
			2			X	Lambrian Construction						
						X	GVW, Inc.						
						X	CJM Services						
						X	Callahan						
						X	Nauset Construction						
						X	Nelco Worldwide						
						X	GTC Construction Management						
CJM Services, Inc.				<input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged									
Pavilion Floors, Inc.		\$ 139,993.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●	X	GVW, Inc.						
			2			X	CJM Services						
Floor Works Inc.				<input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged									
Santangelo Flooring		\$ 121,023.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●								
			2										
Commonwealth Tile, Inc.				<input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged									

APPARENT LOW BID \$ 89,890.00

ACOUSTICAL TILE

					Form For Sub Bid - Included and SIGNED Bid Bond Included (5%) DCAMM Certificate of Eligibility DCAMM Update Statement ANY general bidder EXCEPT ONLY used by following general bidders		Symbol Legend & Key		
Name of Contractor		Bid Sum	Alternates	Addenda (7)	Submitted Forms	Sub-Bid Preferences		Sub-Sub Bidders	Remarks
Central Ceilings, Inc.		\$57,033		<input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged					
K&K Acoustical Ceilings, Inc.		\$ 77,400.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	•	•	•		
			2						
G.V.W., Inc.		\$ 52,960.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	•	•	•	✓	GVW, Inc.
			2						

APPARENT LOW BID \$ 52,960.00

RESILIENT FLOORING

					Form For Sub Bid - Included and SIGNED Bid Bond Included (5%) DCAMM Certificate of Eligibility DCAMM Update Statement		ANY general bidder EXCEPT ONLY used by following general bidders		Symbol Legend & Key				
									Alternates		Submitted Forms		
									1 Standard Deck to Dovetail Deck		● Included in BID submission		
									2 Pocket Park Design		○ Omitted in this BID submission		
									-		Indicates "NC", "N/A", "no change", or omitted from BID form		
											Sub-Bid Preferences		
											X may be used by any general bidder EXCEPT:		
											✓ may ONLY be used by the following general bidders		
Name of Contractor		Bid Sum \$83,984	Alternates	Addenda (7)	Submitted Forms	Sub-Bid Preferences			Sub-Sub Bidders Class of Work Sub-sub Bidder Amount			Remarks	
Ayotte & King For Tile, Inc.		\$ 36,475.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●								
			2										
Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialists, Inc.		\$ 46,775.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●	X	PDS Engineering						
			2			X	Lambrian Construction						
						X	GVW, Inc.						
						X	CJM Services						
						X	Callahan						
						X	Nauset Construction						
						X	Nelco Worldwide						
						X	GTC Construction Management						
CJM Services, Inc.				<input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged									
G.V.W., Inc.		\$ 56,372.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●	✓	GVW, Inc.						
			2										
Pavilion Floors, Inc.		\$ 46,663.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●	X	GVW, Inc.						
			2			X	CJM Servies						
Floor Works Inc.				<input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged									
Santangelo Flooring		\$ 46,369.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●								
			2										

APPARENT LOW BID \$ 36,475.00

PAINTING

					Form For Sub Bid - Included and SIGNED Bid Bond Included (5%) DCAMM Certificate of Eligibility DCAMM Update Statement		ANY general bidder EXCEPT ONLY used by following general bidders		Symbol Legend & Key																																	
									<table border="1"> <tr> <th colspan="2">Alternates</th> <th colspan="2">Submitted Forms</th> </tr> <tr> <td>1</td> <td>Standard Deck to Dovetail Deck</td> <td>•</td> <td>Included in BID submission</td> </tr> <tr> <td>2</td> <td>Pocket Park Design</td> <td></td> <td>Omitted in this BID submission</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="4">Indicates "NC", "N/A", "no change", or omitted from BID form</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="2">-</td> <td colspan="2">Indicates a subtraction</td> </tr> <tr> <th colspan="4">Sub-Bid Preferences</th> </tr> <tr> <td>X</td> <td colspan="3">may be used by any general bidder EXCEPT:</td> </tr> <tr> <td>✓</td> <td colspan="3">may ONLY be used by the following general bidders</td> </tr> </table>		Alternates		Submitted Forms		1	Standard Deck to Dovetail Deck	•	Included in BID submission	2	Pocket Park Design		Omitted in this BID submission	Indicates "NC", "N/A", "no change", or omitted from BID form				-		Indicates a subtraction		Sub-Bid Preferences				X	may be used by any general bidder EXCEPT:			✓	may ONLY be used by the following general bidders		
Alternates		Submitted Forms																																								
1	Standard Deck to Dovetail Deck	•	Included in BID submission																																							
2	Pocket Park Design		Omitted in this BID submission																																							
Indicates "NC", "N/A", "no change", or omitted from BID form																																										
-		Indicates a subtraction																																								
Sub-Bid Preferences																																										
X	may be used by any general bidder EXCEPT:																																									
✓	may ONLY be used by the following general bidders																																									
Name of Contractor	Bid Sum \$76,364	Alternates	Addenda (7)	Submitted Forms	Sub-Bid Preferences			Sub-Sub Bidders Class of Work Sub-sub Bidder Amount		Remarks																																
Dandis Contracting Inc.	\$ 108,400.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •																																						
		2																																								
King Painting Inc.	\$ 104,800.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •																																						
		2																																								
Bello Painting Co., Inc.	\$ 138,000.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •																																						
		2																																								
Keltic Painting LLC	\$ 157,200.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •																																						
		2																																								
John W. Egan Co.			<input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged																																							
Drizos Contracting, LLC	\$ 134,000.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •																																						
		2																																								
JM's Painting Corp.	\$ 116,800.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •																																						
		2																																								

APPARENT LOW BID	\$ 104,800.00
------------------	---------------

PLUMBING

					Form For Sub Bid - Included and SIGNED Bid Bond Included (5%) DCAMM Certificate of Eligibility DCAMM Update Statement		ANY general bidder EXCEPT ONLY used by following general bidders		Symbol Legend & Key																								
									<table border="1"> <tr> <th colspan="2">Alternates</th> <th colspan="2">Submitted Forms</th> </tr> <tr> <td>1</td> <td>Standard Deck to Dovetail Deck</td> <td>•</td> <td>Included in BID submission</td> </tr> <tr> <td>2</td> <td>Pocket Park Design</td> <td></td> <td>Omitted in this BID submission</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="2">Indicates "NC", "N/A", "no change", or omitted from BID form</td> <td colspan="2"></td> </tr> <tr> <td>-</td> <td>Indicates a subtraction</td> <td colspan="2"></td> </tr> </table>		Alternates		Submitted Forms		1	Standard Deck to Dovetail Deck	•	Included in BID submission	2	Pocket Park Design		Omitted in this BID submission	Indicates "NC", "N/A", "no change", or omitted from BID form				-	Indicates a subtraction			Sub-Bid Preferences		
Alternates		Submitted Forms																															
1	Standard Deck to Dovetail Deck	•	Included in BID submission																														
2	Pocket Park Design		Omitted in this BID submission																														
Indicates "NC", "N/A", "no change", or omitted from BID form																																	
-	Indicates a subtraction																																
									<table border="1"> <tr> <td>X</td> <td>may be used by any general bidder EXCEPT:</td> </tr> <tr> <td>✓</td> <td>may ONLY be used by the following general bidders</td> </tr> </table>			X	may be used by any general bidder EXCEPT:	✓	may ONLY be used by the following general bidders																		
X	may be used by any general bidder EXCEPT:																																
✓	may ONLY be used by the following general bidders																																
Name of Contractor	Bid Sum \$834,730	Alternates	Addenda (7)	Submitted Forms	Sub-Bid Preferences			Sub-Sub Bidders Class of Work Sub-sub Bidder Amount			Remarks																						
LaPan Mechanical	\$ 975,000.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •							Insulation Dynamic Insulation \$51,800																						
		2																															
Araujo Bros Plumbing & Heating, Inc.			<input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged																														
Harold Brothers	\$ 884,000.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •							Insulation Brzek \$47,700																						
		2																															
Grasseschi Plumbing and Heating, inc.			<input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged																														
Robert W. Irvine & Sons, Inc.	\$ 886,900.00	1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	• • • •																													
		2																															
Fraser Engineering Company			<input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged																														
Kneeland Plumbing & Heating, Inc.			<input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged																														
Patrick J. Kennedy & Sons, Inc.			<input type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged																														

APPARENT LOW BID	\$ 884,000.00
------------------	---------------

Brothers Electrical Corporation	\$ 1,369,000.00	1		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●	X		Castagna Construction	Communications Self Performed Safety & Security Self Performed	
		2	\$ 11,400.00							
Jupiter Electric, Inc.	\$ 1,199,900.00	1		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Acknowledged	● ● ● ●	X		Suffolk Construction	Communications Connectivity Point \$111,058	
		2				X		GTC Construction	Safety & Security Self Performed	

APPARENT LOW BID	\$ 1,194,000.00
------------------	-----------------